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Following is the schedule for P.G. Teaching;:-

DATE DAY TOPIC PRESENTER MODERATOR/
FACULTY
25/1/2016 | Monday Tutorial-Normality Dr. Amit Arya
26/1/2016 | Tuesday Holiday (Republic Day)
27/1/2016 | Wediiesday | Spot case (Prof. Vivek Agarwal) Dr. Saurabh
28/1/2016 | Thursday Journal club Dr. Amardeep Patel
29/1/2016 | Friday Case conference Dr. Abhijeet Srivastava
01/2/2016 | Monday Tutorial-Learning Theories Dr. S.K. Kar
02/2/2016 | Tuesday Seminar-Theories of development Dr. Shweta Goel Prof. Vivek Agarwal
03/2/2016 | Wednesday | Spot case (Prof. Anil Nischal) Dr. Kabir Garg
04/2/2016 | Thursday Journal Club Dr. Kabir Garg
05/2/2016 | Friday Case Conference Dr. Jyoti Singh
08/2/2016 | Monday Tutorial-Personality theories Dr. Adarsh Tripathi
09/2/2016 | Tuesday Seminar-Psychiatric report and Dr. Saurabh Dr. P.K. Gupta
medical records
10/2/2016 | Wednesday | Spot Case (Prof. P.K. Dalal) Dr. Harpreet Singh
11/2/2016 | Thursday Case sheet Audit-December January
12/2/2016 | Friday Case Conference Dr. Aastha Singh
15/2/2016 | Monday Tutorial-Theories of intelligence) Dr. Eesha Sharma
16/2/2¢16 | Tuesday Midterm Thesis presentation Dr. Jyoti Singh
Dr. Aastha Singh e
17/2/2016 | Wednesday | Midterm Thesis presentation Dr. Jamshed Ahmad
Dr. Abhijeet Srivastava i
18/2/2016 | Thursday Midterm Thesis presentation Dr. Pallavi Sharma
| Dr. Pooja Singh
19/2/2016 | Friday Case Conference Dr. Jamshed Ahmad
22/2/2016 | Monday Tutorial-NMHP, DMHP Dr. Amit Arya
23/2/2016 | Tuesday Seminar-Recent Drug rescarch- Dr. Kabir Grag Prof. Anil Nischal
Antipsychotics and antidepressants
24/2/2016 | Wednesday | Spot Case (Prof. Vivek Agarwal) Dr. Amardeep Patel
25/2/2016 | Thursday Psychotherapeutic Group Meeting Dr. Harpreet Singh
26/2/2016 | Friday Case Conference Dr. Abhijeet Srivastava
29/2/2016 | Monday Tutorial-Mental health care bill Dr. S.K. Kar
01/3/2016 | Tuesday Seminar-Subspecialties of psychiatry Dr. Jamshed Ahmad Dr. P.K. Gupta
and their relevance in current scenario
02/3/2016 | Wednesday | Spot Case (Prof. Anil Nischal) Dr. Shweta Goel
03/3/2016 | Thursday Foundation day programme
04/3/2016 | Friday Foundation day programme o e
07/3/2016 | Monday Holiday (Mahashivratri)
08/3/2016 | Tuesday Seminar-Psychiatry-Myths and Dr. Pallavi Sharma . Dr. Adarsh Tripathi
Antipsychiatry
09/3/2016 | Wednesday | Spot Case (Prof. P.K. Dalal) Dr. Saurabh
10/3/2016 | Thursday Consultation Liason Psychiatry Senior Resident:- Dr. Manu Agarwal
Dr. Shruti Sinha
11/3/2016 | Friday Case Conference Dr. Pallavi Sharmia
14/3/2016 | Monday Tutorial-Mental health Policy Dr. P.K. Gupta




115/3/2616 | Tuesday Seminar-Telepsychiatry Dr. Pooja Singh Dr. S.K. Kar
16/3/2016 | Wednesday | Spot Case (Prof. Vivek Agarwal) Dr. Kabir Garg
17/3/2016 | Thursday Case Sheet Audit-February
18/3/2016 | Friday Case Conference Dr. Pooja Singh
21/3/2016 | Monday Tutorial-ECT Dr. Manu Agarwal
22/3/2016 | Tuesday Seminar-Cognition and Its clinical Dr. Pritha Roy Dr. Eesha Sharma
assessment
23/3/2016 | Wednesday Holiday (Holi)
24/3/2016 | Thursday Holiday (Holi)
25/3/2016 | Friday Case conference Dr. Anamika Das
28/3/2016 | Monday Tutorial-rtms and Biodeedback
29/3/2016 | Tuesday Seminar-Concept of Consciousness Dr. Jai Singh Dr. Amit Arya
and its clinical Assessment
30/3/2016 | Wednesday | Spot case (Prof. Anil Nischal) Dr. Harpreet Singh
31/3/2016 | Thursday Journal Club Dr. Astha Singh
01/4/2016 | Friday Case Conference Dr. Pritha Roy
04/4/2016 | Monday Tutorial-Factitious Disorder, concept Dr. Eesha Sharma
and assessment
05/4/2016 | Tuesday Seminar-Emotion and its clinical Dr. Mohit Shahi
- Assessment
06/4/2016 | Wednesday | Spot Case (Prof. P.K. Dalal) Dr. Amardeep Patel
07/4/2016 | Thursday Audit(March)
08/4/2016 | Friday Case Conference | Dr. Erika Pahuja
11/4/2016 | Monday Tutorial-Psychoimmunology Dr. Adarsh Tripathi
12/4/2016 | Tuesday Seminar- Thinking and its clinical Dr. Erika Pahuja Dr. P.K. Gupta
Assessment
13/4/2016 | Wednesday | Spot Case (Prof. Vivek Agarwal) Dr. Saurabh
14/4/2016 | Thursday Holiday
(Bhim Rao Ambedkar Jayanti)
15/4/2016 | Friday Holiday (Ram Navami)
18/4/2016 | Monday Tutorial-Use of rating scales in Dr. S.K. Kar
psychiatry
19/4/2016 | Tuesday Seminar- Concept of Perception and Dr. Lavkush Dr. Manu Agarwal
its clinical Assessment
20/4/2016 | Wednesday Holiday (Mahavir Jayanti)
21/4/2016 | Thursday Consultant Laison Psychiatry Senior Resident:- Dr. Manu Agarwal
Dr. Amit Singh
22/4/2016 | Friday Case Conference Dr. Mohit Shahi
25/4/2016 | Monday Tutorial-Anthropology, sociology, Dr. P.K. Gupta
ethology
26/4/2016 | Tuesday Seminar- Insight its clinical Dr. Pritha Roy Dr. Adarsh Tripathi
assessment and Implication in
psychiatry
27/4/2016 | Wednesday | Spot Case (Prof. Anil Nischal) Dr. Saurabh
28/4/2016 | Thursday Psychotherapeutic Group Meeting Dr. Jyoti Singh
29/4/2016 | Friday Case Conference Dr. Jai Singh
02/5/2016 | Monday Tutorial-Transcultural and Dr. Amit Arya
comparative psychiatry
03/5/2016 | Tuesday Seminar- Recent Advances in Dr. Jyoti Singh Dr. Manu Agarwal
Understanding of Suicide
04/5/2016 | Wednesday | Spot Case (Prof .P.K. Dalal) Dr. Kabir Garg
05/5/2016 | Thursday Audit-April
06/5/2016 | Friday Case Conference Dr. Luvkush
09/5/2016 | Monday Tutorial-Indian studies on Dr. Bandna Gupta
schizophrenia




16/5/2016 | Tu=sday Seminar- Recent Understanding about | Dr. Aastha Singh Dr. S.K. Kar
Stress
11/5/2016 | Wednesday | Spot Case (Prof. Vivek Agarwal) Dr. Harpreet Siingh
12/5/2016 | Thursday Consultation Liason Psychiatry Senior Resident — Dr. Manu Agarwal
Dr. Rashmi Tiwari
13/5/2016 | Friday Case Conference Dr. Anamika Das

(Vivek Agarwal)

Professor & Acting Head
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P.G. Teaching Schedule from 21/07/2016 to 24/12/2016

. Date Day Topic Presenter Faculty
21/07/2016 | Thursday | Journal Club Dr. Pallavi Sharma | Dr. Amit Arya
22/07"/20 16 Friday Case Conference Dr Pritha Roy
25/07/2016 | Monday | Tutorial- Normality - Dr. Amit Arya
76/07/”01 6 | Tuesday | Seminar-Current issues in Pharmacotherapy | Dr. Pooja Singh Dr. Bandna Gupta

of Psychiatric patients in pregnancy &
lactation: A recent update
27/07/2016 | Wednesday | Spot Case Dr. Jyoti Singh Prof. P.K. Dalal —
28/07/2016 | Thursday Case Sheet Audit-May & June - - -
29/07/2016 Friday Case Conference Dr. Jai Singh
01/05/:201 6 | Monday | Tutorial Learning theories Dr. S.K. Kar ;
02/08/2016 | Tuesday | Final Thesis Presentation Dr. Jyoti Singh and
Dr. Ashta Singh
03/08/2016 | Wednesday | Spot Case Dr. Pallavi Sharma | Prof. Vivek Agarwal
04/0%}50 16 | Thursday | Final Thesis Presentation Dr. Jamshed Ahmad
and Dr. Abhijeet
- Srivastava
05/08/2016 Friday Final Thesis Presentation Dr. Pallavi Sharma
and Dr. Pooja Singh
08/08/2016 | Monday | Tutorial-Theories of Intelligence " Dr. P.K. Gupta i
7 09}0-23/70]6 Tuesday | Thesis Protocol Presentation Dr. Anamika Das il
and Dr. Lavkush
10/08/2016 | Wednesday | Spot Case Dr. Pooja Singh Prof. Anil Nisclgglmw
11/08/2016 | Thursday | Thesis Protocol Presentation Dr. Erika Pahuja and
Dr. Mohit Shahi
] wl.ré/(-)8/2016 Friday Thesis Prot—ocol Presentation Dr. Jai Singh and Dr. ki
Pritha Roy
15/08/2016 | Monday Holiday Sk
_”l 6/68/2016 Tuesday | Seminar-Consultation Liasion Psychiatry is | Dr. Pallavi Sharma
current medical practices: Indian & global
perspective & future directions kil

] Vﬂl>7/i)8/2016 Wednesday | Spot Case Dr. Ashthn- gingh Prof. Vivek Agal"\_vrarlru

18/08/2016 | Thursday  loliday




22/08/2016 Monday | Tutorial-Personality theories Dr. Adarsh Tripahti
23/08/20 16 | Tuesday | Seminar-Development of community Dr. Abhiject Dr. Adarsh Tripathi
. psychiatry in India Srivastava
s 24/08;/2016 Wednesday | Spot Case Dr. Jamshed Ahmad | Prof. P.K. Dalal 4
25/08/2016 | Thursday Ioliday - I
‘77_*6/08/2016 Friday Case Conference Dr. Erika Pahuja
29/08/2016 | Monday | TutorialNMHP & DMHP Dr. Amit Arya o
—_50/08/2016 Tuesday | Seminar-Gender identity disorders & Dr. Jamshed Ahmad | Dr. Manu Agarwal
transsexual-Etiology, current nosology, legal |
& treatment issues
31/08/2016 | Wednesday | Spot Case Dr. Abhijeet Prof. Vivek Agarwal
Srivastava
01/09/2016 | Thursday | PSGM Dr. Jyoti Singh
-» O“2~/09A/2016 Friday Case Conference Dr. Luvkush
05/09/2016 | Monday | Tutorial- Mental Health care bill _ Dr. S.K. Kar
06/09/2016 | Tuesday | Seminar- Adult ADHD Dr. Astha Singh Dr. S.K. Kar
—07/09/201 6 | Wednesday | Spot Case Dr. Pallavi Sharma | Prof. Anil Nischal
.wdé}69/2016 Thursday | Consultation Liasion Psychiatry S.R.-I Dr. Manu Agarwal
09/09/2016 Friday Case Conference Dr. Anamika Das )
12/09/2016 Monday Holiday
13/09/2016 | Tuesday | Seminar- Ethical issues in Psychiatry Dr. Jyoti Singh Dr. P.K. Gupta
_-i_47(_)9/.2016 Wednesday | Spot Case Dr. Pooja Singh Prof. P.K. Dalal
l 5;(3;)/201 6 | Thursday | Case Sheet AuditJuly & August -
lw6709;2016 Friday Case Conference Dr. Pritha Roy
19/09/2016 Monday | Tutorial- ECT Dr. Amit Arya ]
I 20/09/201 6 | Tuesday | Seminar-Neurobiology of Schizophrenia Dr. Anamika Das Prof. Anil Nischal
21/09/2016 | Wednesday | Spot Case Dr. Jyoti Singh Prof. Vivek Aga’rwal
22/09/2016 | Thursday | Journal Club Dr. Pooja Singh Dr S.K. Kar 3
23/09/2016 Friday Case Conference Dr. Jyoti Singh .
_56}(33/2016 Monday | Tutorial- Stress & Biofeedback Dr. S.K. Kar
‘2;/09/2016 Tuesday | Seminar- Neurobiology Mood Disorder Dr. Luvkush Prof. Vivek Agarwal
‘_2%}0942016 Wednesday | Spot Case Dr. Ashta éingh Prof. Anil Nischal E
_2});09/2016 Thursday | PSGM Dr. Astah :§ingh

30/09/2016

Friday

Case Conference

Dr. Astha Singh




assessment

04/10/2016 | Tuesday | Seminar- Neurobiology of OCD & other Dr. Erika Pahuja Prof. Anil Nischal
e anxiety disorder

OES/AIJO/Z(1)16 Wednesday | Spot Case Dr. Jamshé& Ahmad | Prof: P.K. Dalal
-_(7)_.6/71 6/20 16 | Thursday | Case Sheet Audit September i
*(.);/ 10/2016 Friday Case Conference Dr. Jamshed Ahmad

10/10/2016 Monday | Tutorial- Psychoimmunology Dr. Adarsh ﬁ-i-przrltrhi |
_I]/ TO/ZO 16 | Tuesday Holiday i
112/10/2016 | Wednesday Holiday
‘i})/.ib/ZOI 6 | Thursday | Consultation Liasion Psychiatry S.R.-II Dr. Manu Agarwa_-l» ]
V14/ 10/2016 Friday Case Conference Dr. Pallavi Sharma | Dr. Amit Arya

1 7/] 0/2016 Monday | Tutorial- Anthropology, Sociology and
_-l 8/10/2016 | Tuesday | Seminar- Neurobiology of Memory Dr. Mohit Shahi Dr. Adarsh Tripahti
_.19/ 10/2016 | Wednesday | Spot Case Dr. Abhijeet Prof. Vivek Agarwal

' Srivastava-

20/10/2016 | Thursday | Journal Club Dr. Jamshed Ahmad | Dr P.K.Gupta
2!/]0/20 16 Friday Case Conference Dr. Pallavi Sharma ]
.2»471‘/”170/-20]6 Monday | Tutorial- Defense mechanism in Psychiatry Dr. Adarsh Tripathi

25/10/2016 | Tuesday | Seminar- Neurobiology of addiction Dr. Jai Singh Dr. Amit Arya 1584

26/10/2016 | Wednesday | Spot Case Dr. Pallavi Sharma | Prof. Anil Nischz;lmu
27/102016 | Thursday | PSGM Dr. Abhijeet

Srivastava
548/]072016 Friday Case Conference Dr. Pooja Singh e

31/10/2016 | Monday | Tutorial- Dementia Dr.SK. Kar

‘(;l/l 1/2016 | Tuesday | Seminar-Transcultural & Comparative Dr. Pritha Roy e
) Psychiatry

02/11/2016 Wednesday | Spot Case Dr. Pooja Singh Prof. P.K. Dalal
703/117/2016 Thursday | Case Sheet Audit October g
*@f-l/z_om Friday Case Conference JR-I(D) ; o

07/1172016 Monday Tutorial- Delirium Dr. S.K Kar
T)é/ 1172016 | Tuesday | Seminar- Concept & assessment of disability | Dr. Pooja Singh Dr. Manu Agarwal

in psychiatry & quality of life
09/11/2016 | Wednesday | Spot Case Dr. Jyoti Singh Prof. Vivek Agarwal
10/11/2016 | Thursday | Journal Club Dr. Abhijeect Dr Adarsh Tripathi
Srivastava
C1H112016 | Eaday | | Ciss Conference SR
‘ 14/ 11720 16 Monday Holiday e
l 5/1 l/201‘6 Tuesday | Seminar- Factitious disorder & Malingering | Dr. Pallavi‘Sharma Dr. Adarsh Tripathi




rating scales in psychiatry

16/112016

Wednesday | Spot Case Dr. Astha Singh Prof. Anil Nischal
[7/11/2016 | Thursday | Consultation Liasion Psychiatry S.R.-III
18/11/2016 Friday Case Conference J.R.-I (11T) _
21/11/2016 | Monday | Tutorial- Suicide Dr. P.K. Gupta
22/11/2016 | Tuesday | Seminar- Behavioural Addiction Dr. Abhijeet
L L Srivastava
23/1172016 | Wednesday | Spot Case Dr. Jamshed Ahmad | Prof. P.K. Dalal
24/11/2016 | Thursday | PSGM Dr. Pallavi Sharma
25/11/2016 Friday Case Conference JRAL(1V)
28/11/2016 Monday | Turotial- Rehabilitation in psychiatry ; Dr. Bandna Gupta
29/1172016 | Tuesday | Seminar- Emergency Psychiatry other than | Dr. Jamshed Ahmad Prof. Vivek Agarwal
' suicide
36/ -I -1/50 16 | Wednesday | Spot Case Dr. Abhijeet Prof. Vivek Agarwal
Srivastava
1/12/2016 Thursday | Consultation Liasion Psychiatry S.R.-IV _ Dr Manu Agarwal
T’Z?l 2/2016 Friday Case Conference JR-L(V) _
5/12/2016 Monday | Tutorial-Indian studies on schizophrenia Dr S.K Kar o
6/] i/_ZO 16 Tuesday | Seminar-Psychiatry and Law Dr Astha Singh Dr Amit Arya -
771 2)201 6 | Wednesday Spot.Cése Dr Pallavi _Sharma Prof Anil Nischai- L
V 8/12/2016 Thursday | Case sheet Audit September B
9/12/2016 Friday Case Conference J.R-I (VD)
_15/1 2/2016 Monday | Tutorial Sleep disorder Sleep disorder Dr P.K.Gupta
1371272016 | Tuesday Holiday
14/12/2016 | Wednesday | Spot Case Dr Pooja Prof P.K.Dalal
15/12/2016 | Thursday | Journal Club Dr Anamika Dr Bandna Gupta
16/ l 212016 Friday Case Conference Dr Pooja S_ingh
19/12/2016 | Monday | Tutorial Eating Disorder Dr S.K.Kar 3
36%2/2016 Tuesday | Seminar- Types of genetic studies in Dr Jyoti Singh Prof. Vivek Agarwal
Psychiatry
21/12/2016 | Wednesday | Spot Case Dr. Jyoti Singh Prof. Vivek Agarwal
«.25/}2/201 6 | Thursday | Consultation Liasion Psychiatry S.R.-V Dr Manu Agarwal
‘2“-3/12/201 6 Friday Case Conference Dr Pallavi Sharma

wa \q\\b

(Bandm Gupta)
Associate Professor & Acting Head




